ElectroCraft Low Noise RapidPower™ Xtreme
Planetary Gear Motors
Product Datasheets for
LRPX22
LRPX32
LRPX40
About ElectroCraft

tance
No. of
Poles
Torque Constant Voltage Constant Continuous Running Peak
Units Volts Ohms mH Nm/A oz-in/A V-sec/
rad
V/kRPM Torque
(Nm)
RPM Current
(A)
Torque
(Nm)
RPM Current
(A)
Motor Only
LRPX22-42V12 12 0.56 0.22 8 0.008 1.19 0.01 0.80 0.04 8000 5.0 0.09 1700 10.8
LRPX22-42V24 24 2.39 0.9 8 0.017 2.35 0.02 1.60 0.04 8000 2.5 0.09 1700 5.5
LRPX22-42V48 48 9.72 3.6 8 0.032 4.53 0.03 3.30 0.04 8000 1.3 0.09 1700 2.8
One Stage Gearbox
LRPX22-042V12-___-_004 12 0.56 0.22 8 0.026 3.75 0.03 2.80 0.13 2286 5.0 0.29 486 10.8
LRPX22-042V24-___-_004 24 2.39 0.9 8 0.052 7.40 0.05 5.60 0.13 2286 2.5 0.29 486 5.5
LRPX22-042V48-___-_004 48 9.72 3.6 8 0.101 14.27 0.11 11.55 0.13 2286 1.3 0.29 486 2.8
LRPX22-042V12-___-_004 12 0.56 0.22 8 0.033 4.64 0.03 3.47 0.16 1846 5.0 0.35 392 10.8
LRPX22-042V24-___-_004 24 2.39 0.9 8 0.065 9.71 0.07 6.93 0.16 1846 2.5 0.35 392 5.5
LRPX22-042V48-___-_004 48 9.72 3.6 8 0.125 17.67 0.14 14.30 0.16 1846 1.3 0.35 392 2.8
LRPX22-042V12-___-_008 12 0.56 0.22 8 0.058 8.21 0.06 6.13 0.29 1043 5.0 0.63 222 10.8

tance
Number
of Poles
Torque Constant Voltage Constant Continuous Running Peak
Units Volts Ohms mH N-m/A oz-in/A V-sec/
rad
V/kRPM Torque
(Nm)
RPM Current
(A)
Torque
(Nm)
RPM Current
(A)
Motor Only
LRPX32-090V12 12 0.22 0.193 8 0.012 1.72 0.012 1.25 0.08 8000 6.8 0.22 1600 17.7
LRPX32-090V24 24 0.96 0.600 8 0.024 3.32 0.024 2.45 0.08 8000 3.5 0.22 1600 9.2
LRPX32-090V48 48 3.68 2.300 8 0.048 6.75 0.048 5.00 0.08 8000 1.7 0.22 1600 4.5
One Stage Gearbox
LRPX32-090V12-___-_003 12 0.22 0.193 8 0.035 5.00 3.7E-3 35.7E-6 0.16 2489 4.6 0.62 498 17.7
LRPX32-090V24-___-_003 24 0.96 0.600 8 0.068 9.65 7.5E-3 71.3E-6 0.16 2489 2.4 0.62 498 9.2
LRPX32-090V48-___-_003 48 3.68 2.300 8 0.138 19.61 14.9E-3 142.6E-6 0.16 2489 1.2 0.62 498 4.5

Part Number Voltage Resistance Inductance
Number
of Poles
Torque Constant Voltage Constant Continuous Running Peak
Units Volts Ohms mH N-m/A oz-in/A V-sec/
rad
V/kRPM Torque
(Nm)
RPM Current
(A)
Torque
(Nm)
RPM Current
(A)
Motor Only
LRPX40-250V12 12 0.26 27.8 14 0.023 3.24 0.023 2.40 0.16 4075 6.8 0.76 725 33.3
LRPX40-250V24 24 1.1 125.4 14 0.046 6.49 0.046 4.80 0.16 4075 3.4 0.76 725 16.7
LRPX40-250V48 48 4.5 501.4 14 0.092 12.96 0.092 9.60 0.16 4075 1.7 0.76 725 8.3
One Stage Gearbox
LRPX40-250V12-___-_003 12 0.26 27.8 14 0.069 9.81 0.077 8.06 0.47 1213 6.8 2.31 216 33.3
LRPX40-250V24-___-_003 24 1.1 125.4 14 0.138 19.61 0.154 16.13 0.47 1213 3.4 2.31 216 16.7
LRPX40-250V48-___-_003 48 4.5 501.4 14 0.277 39.18 0.308 32.26 0.47 1213 1.7 2.31 216 8.3